Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number

63814

Product Name

World Spice Blends & Rubs Tin

Country of Product's Origin

Packed in the UK; spices from international supply.

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Indian Spice Rub: Garam Masala ** Great Taste Award Winner 2015 ** - contains cloves, star anise,

black pepper, cinnamon, coriander seeds, cumin and ginger.

Sri Lankan Spice Rub: Sri Lankan Curry Powder - contains coriander seeds, cumin seeds, fennel
seeds, cassia bark, fenugreek seeds, cloves, cardamon, MUSTARD seeds, black peppercorns,

Kashmiri chilli & turmeric

Tunisian Chilli Rub: Harissa - contains cumin seeds, coriander seeds, crushed chillies chilli, garlic,

coriander, paprika and caraway.

Mexican Spice Rub - contains cumin seeds, paprika, oregano, chilli powder, garlic powder, salt,

sugar, onion powder and cayenne pepper.

Jamaican Spice Rub: Jerk - contains cayenne pepper, garlic powder, onion powder, thyme, parsley,

sugar, salt, paprika, all spice, black peppercorns, nutmeg and cinnamon.

Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD

Chinese Spice Rub - contains liquorice, star anise, cassia, szechuan peppers, black cardamon, orange

peel and cloves.

Moroccan Spice Rub: Ras El Hanout - contains cloves, mace, star anise, cayenne pepper, allspice,
cardamon, black peppercorns, sugar, cinnamon, coriander seeds, cumin seeds, ginger, nutmeg.
paprika, salt and turmeric.

Middle Eastern Spice & Herb Rub: Za'atar - oregano, marjoram, sumac, salt and SESAME SEEDS.

Tandoori Spice Rub - coriander, salt, fenugreek, onion powder, chilli, garlic powder, cassia, cloves,

cinnamon, cumin, ginger, bay leaves, nutmeg, celery powder.

Tandoori Spice Rub - Packed in a facility handling PEANUTS, NUTS, SESAME, SOYA,
MUSTARD and WHEAT (GLUTEN) products.

Net Quantity

20g x 9 = 180g total

Storage Instructions

Cool and dry place

Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards

, eg. Great Taste Awards (year)

Garam Masala - Great Taste Award 2015 // Ras El Hanout - 2 Star Great Taste Awards 2017

Suitable for Vegetarians?

Y

Suitable for Vegans?

Suitable for those with a nut allergy?

Y (with the exception of Tandoori Spice Rub)

Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?

Y (with the exception of Tandoori Spice Rub)

Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?

Y (with the exception of Tandoori Spice Rub)

Suitable for those with an egg allergy?

Y

Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?

Y

Suitable for those with a soya allergy?

Y (with the exception of Tandoori Spice Rub)

Free from alcohol?

Free from artificial flavours?

Free from artificial colours?




